Mar ket No.

| owa:
Anes
Cedar Rapi ds
Des Mi nes
lowa City
Gt umva
Spirit Lake
Kansas:
Col by
Fort Scott
G eat Bend
Hut chi nson
Pittsburg
Wchita

Kent ucky:
Ashl and
Canpbel I sville
El i zabet ht own
Hopki nsvill e
Madi sonvill e
Onensbor o
Pai ntsville

Loui si ana:
Al exandri a
Harmond
M nden
New O | eans

Mai ne:
August a
Lew ston
Portl and

Mar yl and
Annapol i s
Hager st own
Wal dor f

72
88
72
88
72
140

66
145
66
66
145
66

61
50
50
30
99
99
61

179
42
81
42

76
76

Mar ket

Burl i ngt on
Council Bluffs
Dubuque

Mason City

Red QCak

Wat erl oo

Dodge City
Garden City
Hays

Lakin

Sal i na

Beattyville
Covi ngt on
Har | an

Lexi ngt on
Mor ehead
Onent on

Pi kevill e

Bat on Rouge
Laf ayette
Monr oe

Shr eveport

Bangor
M1 linocket
Presque Isle

Bal ti nore
Gakl and

No.

92
78
88
152
78
88

66
66
66
66
66

65
32
65
65
65
32
61

95
125
134

81

153
153
205

24
21

Mar ket

Carroll
Davenpor t
Fort Dodge
Newt on
Sioux City

Enpori a
Goodl and
Hoi si ngt on
Lawr ence
Topeka

Bowl i ng Green
Danvill e
Hazar d

Loui sville
Mur r ay
Paducah

Soner set

Col unbi a
Lake Charl es
New | beri a
Slidell

Cal ai s
Orono
Waterville

Fr ederi ck
Sal i shury

No.

72
92
72
72
140

138
66
66
33

138

180
65
65
50
75
75
65

133
174
125

42

153
153
76

151



